Rheinische Rangliste: 2017

discipline
Sabel

yob

2005 - 2005

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6

gender
Menn
rankingtype
Normal

14.10.2017 U13
22.10.2017 U13
21.01.2018 U13
14.04.2018 U13
05.05.2018 U13
31.05.2018 U13

rank points initial name

ageclass

u13
nationtype
LicNation-only

nation clubs

category calculated-on
Individuell 30.08.2018. 11:39
samepoints transferred points

best result by group

yob T1 T2T3T4T5 T6

1
2
3
4
5
5

64
54
46
26
6
6

0

OO0 oOooo

PELZ Jarnu
LUCAS Bjarne
LOHMANN Nico

ALLZEIT Benedikt GER

TEWES Arian
THIEREN Lukas

all-assigned-competitions

GER Fechtzentrum Solingen
GER TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER Fechtzentrum Solingen
FSV Mulheim/Ruhr

GER TV Ratingen
GER SG Kaarst

2005
2005 (8)
2005 6
2005 6
2005

2005/(12) 20120 24 (8) (20)

12 (8) 30 (12) 12
(8)1812 16
(6) 12

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
Internationales Mulheim an der Qu-D

L Séabel-Pokalturnier Ruhr GER 14.10.201715.10.2017 U13 Hoff.

2 Pokal der Stadtsparkasse  Solingen GER 22.10.2017 22.10.2017 U13 Qu-D

3 Kentener Krokodil Kenten GER 21.01.2018 21.01.2018 U13 S(L:]ZfD

4 Nordrhein-Westfalen Dortmund GER 14.04.2018 15.04.2018 U13 Qu-C
Meisterschaft

5 Jugendpokal Dormagen GER 05.05.2018 06.05.2018 U13 Sg];fD

6 Bonner Sébel Bonn GER 31.05.2018 31.05.2018 U13 Qu-D

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Lisa Ricken - lisa.ricken@rfeb.de



